Address: Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,  
Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051, Maharashtra, India 

NSE Symbol: DHARARAIL 
ISIN: INE2HJL01019 

Subject: Intimation with regards to “Dhara Rail Projects Limited” secured order amounting to 

58,74,500 (Rupees Fifty-Eight Lakh Seventy-Four Thousand Five Hundred Rupees 
Only) pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulation, 2015 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

In pursuance to the Regulation 30(4) of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015, we are pleased to 
inform you that the Company is in receipt of Work Order of Provision of high capacity IV coupler

[...]

mm feeder cable of AC coaches from Ministry of Railways (Indian Railways), 
Dy. Chief Electrical Engineer/CW/PER, Office of the Chief Elect. Workshop Engineer, Carriage 
Repair Workshop, Southern Rly, Station Road, Ayanavaram, Perambur, Chennai – 600023 for an 
amounting to Rs. 58,74,500 (Rupees Fifty-Eight Lakh Seventy-Four Thousand Five Hundred 
Rupees Only) (including GST). 

The details pursuant to SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular 
SEBI/HO/CFD/CFDPod-1/P/CIR/2023/123 dated July 13, 2023 is mentioned in the Annexure 
A. 

We request you to take this on record. 

Thanking You.